« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15465

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Friday, April 12, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold

13

001
024
026
028
030
032
034
036
038
056
078
080
082
084

Field: pp 08B

Time: 7:15 pM

Away: 13 (11U) NCF GSO Red

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) NCF HPJ Gold 13 (11U) NCF GSO Red
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Connor Greene
Jordan Adame
Aman Alvarez
Ellis Ballentine
Colson Brown
Caleb Gatley
Emerson Kleeberg
Henry Montes-Ramirez
lan Ortiz-Camargo
Kevin Tellez Landin
Inmar Romero
Marco Sayre
Adam Shaw
Brayden Wentzel
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




