

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #15465

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1 Field: BP 08B

Date: Friday, April 12, 2024 Time: 7:15 PM

Home: 13 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold Away: 13 (11U) NCF GSO Red

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 13 (11U) NCF HPJ Gold

## 13 (11U) NCF GSO Red

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	nduct	 No.	Name	Goa	ıls	Miscor	nduct	
001	Connor Greene		:	1							
024	Jordan Adame		:	:							
026	Aman Alvarez		:	:							
028	Ellis Ballentine		:	:							
030	Colson Brown		:	:							
032	Caleb Gatley		:	:							
034	Emerson Kleeberg		:	:							
036	Henry Montes-Ramirez		:	:							
038	Ian Ortiz-Camargo		:	:							
056	Kevin Tellez Landin		:	:							
078	Inmar Romero		:	:							
080	Marco Sayre		:	:							
082	Adam Shaw		:	:							
084	Brayden Wentzel		:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							
			:	:							

C1	Unsporting Behavior		
C2	Dissent by Word or Action		
~~	D 14 40"		

C3 Persistent Offenses C4 Delays Restart of Play

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission